
1 - The instructor is well prepared.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 6 85.71%

Agree (4) 1 14.29%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.86

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.86 0.38 5.00

2 - The instructor effectively conveys the content area.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 6 85.71%

Agree (4) 1 14.29%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.86

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.86 0.38 5.00

3 - The instructor clearly communicates all course assignments such as tests, papers, projects, etc.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 57.14%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.57

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.57 0.53 5.00

4 - The instructor promotes an environment conducive to learning.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 6 85.71%

Agree (4) 1 14.29%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.86

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.86 0.38 5.00
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5 - The instructor encourages questions.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 71.43%

Agree (4) 2 28.57%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.71

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.71 0.49 5.00

6 - The instructor promotes an academic environment in which all are treated with respect.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 71.43%

Agree (4) 2 28.57%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.71

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.71 0.49 5.00

7 - Overall the instructor is effective.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 6 85.71%

Agree (4) 1 14.29%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.86

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.86 0.38 5.00

8 - I have progressed in my ability to think critically, to solve problems, and/or to make decisions.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 42.86%

Agree (4) 4 57.14%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.43

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.43 0.53 4.00
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9 - This course was academically challenging.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 71.43%

Agree (4) 2 28.57%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.71

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.71 0.49 5.00

10 - I can articulate core concepts or content of this course.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 57.14%

Agree (4) 3 42.86%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.57

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
7/15 (46.67%) 4.57 0.53 5.00

11 - What did you like about this course?

Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Rate 2/15 (13.33%)

• I like how Dr. Morales always talked about the material in the class after everybody read the chapter. It helped understand the material better. I like the choices of video and article selections for the
course.

• I enjoyed meeting a friend in the unlikeliest of places, linguistic analysis. Thank you Dr.Morales

12 - What did you dislike about this course?

Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Rate 3/15 (20%)

• I didn't really like the textbook because it was really confusing and didn't really have a clear message.

• I dislike having to appraise other student's presentations.

• Everything just happened so quickly.

13 - What would you change about this course?

Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Rate 3/15 (20%)

• Maybe choose a different textbook.

• I do not understand the purpose of the notecard questions. Maybe assigning a question would be helpful. I don't want to make it difficult for other students. Easy grade.

• Pacing.
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14 - Please provide any additional comments concerning this course.

Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Rate 2/15 (13.33%)

• Dr. Morales was a really good instructor and knows her field well.

• Great job Morales!
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